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Academic Personnel Short Profile / Short CV 

 

University: University of Piraeus 
 

Surname: Tsiritakis 

Name: Emmanouil (Emmanuel) 

Rank: Professor 

Faculty: School of Finance and Statistics 

Department: Banking and Financial Management 

Scientific Domain: * Corporate Finance and Banking 

* Field of Specialization 
 

Academic qualifications 
(list by highest qualification) 

Qualification Year Awarding Institution Department Thesis title 

Ph.D. 1988 Virginia Tech Economics The Cost of Scale Inefficiency in 
the Canadian Brewing Industry: A 

Multi Product Cost Function 
Approach 

MA 1983 Virginia Tech Economics NA 

BA 1979 National University of Athens Economics NA 

     

 

Employment history – List by the three (3) most recent 

Period of employment 
Employer Location Position 

From To 

1994 present University of Piraeus 
 

Greece AssistsantProfessor/Associate 
Professor/Professor 
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1986 1994 Mississippi State 
University 

U.S.A. Instructor/AssistsantProfessor/Associate 
Professor 

1984 1985 Virginia Tech U.S.A. Instructor 

 
 
 

Key refereed journal papers, monographs, books, conference publications etc. List the five (5) more recent and other 
five (5) selected –(max total 10) 

Ref. Number Year Title Other authors Journal and 
Publisher /  
Conference 

Vol. Pages 

1 2017 Time-disaggregated dividend-
price ratio and dividend 

growth predictability in large 
equity markets 

Panagiotis 
Asimakopoulos; 
Stylianos 
Asimakopoulos; Nikolaos 
Kourogenis 

Journal of Financial 
and Quantitative 

Analysis 

 52 

Issue 

5   

 2305-

2326 

2 2016 Supply of capital and capital 
structure: The role of financial 

development 

Angelos Antzoulatos, 
Kostas Koufopoulos, 

Kostas Lambrinoudakis 

Journal of 
Corporate Finance 

vol 
38 

166-195 

 

3 2015 The accrual anomaly in Europe: 
The role of accounting 

distortions’ 

G. Papanastasopoulos  International 

Review of 

Financial Analysis 

 

41 176-185 

4 2015 Price adjustment methods and 
ex-dividend day returns in a 
different institutional setting 

P. Asimakopoulos and N. 
Tsangarakis 

 International 

Review of 

Financial Analysis 

 

41  

5 2013 Shareholder wealth effects and 
intra-industry signals from 

European Financial Institution 
consolidation announcements’ 

N. Tsangarakis and I. 
Tsirigotakis 

 Applied Financial 

Economics 

 

  

6       
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7       

8       

9       

10       

       

 

 

 

 

Exhibitions (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected.  
(max total 10) 

Ref. Number Date Topic International / Local Location* Role in Exhibition 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

*Specify venue, geographic location etc 
  

Research Projects. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected  
(max total 10) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Funded by Project Role* 

1     

2     

3     
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4     

5     

6     

7     

8     

9     

10     

  
*Project Role: i.e. Scientific/Project Coordinator, Research Team Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher, other 

 

Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees.  
List the five (5) more recent  

Ref. Number Period Organization Title of Position or Service Key Activities 

1 2014 ICC Provided an “expert opinion” in 

written form and testified  in an 

ICC (International Chamber of 

Commerce)  trial. The case was 

a dispute about the proper 

estimation of the cost of capital 

for wind energy parks 

 

 

Testify expert opinion about the 
Net Present Value of Wind-
Energy Parks in Greece  

2 2010-2012 BANK OF 
GREECE 
AND  GREEK 
SEC  

Led the committee for the 
certification examinations for 
bank and capital market officials. 
My duties included preparation 
and grading of the written 
examination in seven different 
modules, ranging from the 
Institutional Framework of 
Capital Markets to Portfolio 
Management Techniques, as 
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well as chairing and coordination 
of the three member committee 

3 2000-present PROFILE S.A. Non-executive member of the 

Board of Directors of “PROFILE  

S.A.”, a publicly listed computer 

software firm specializing in 

banking (back office), operational 

programmes and other business 

related software. 

 

 

4 2000 ASE/ADEX Member of the team that created 

the structure and products of 

ADEX (the Greek Derivatives 

Market). 

 

 

5 2004 HELLENIC 
POSTCREDIT 
BANK 

Co-created an escrow 

account/fund  for the repayment 

of the employee mortgages. 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Awards / International Recognition (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 
 (max total 10) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Awarded by: 

1    

2    
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3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

  

Other Achievements. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 
 (max total 10) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Key Activities: 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

 

 

 

 

 


