FORM NUM: 500.1.03

Academic Personnel Short Profile / Short CV

University:	University of Piraeus
Surname:	Tsiritakis
Name:	Emmanouil (Emmanuel)
Rank:	Professor
Faculty:	School of Finance and Statistics
Department:	Banking and Financial Management
Scientific Domain: *	Corporate Finance and Banking

^{*} Field of Specialization

Academic qualifications (list by highest qualification)								
Qualification	Qualification Year Awarding Institution Department Thesis title							
Ph.D.	1988	Virginia Tech	Economics	The Cost of Scale Inefficiency in the Canadian Brewing Industry: A Multi Product Cost Function Approach				
MA	1983	Virginia Tech	Economics	NA				
BA	1979	National University of Athens	Economics	NA				

Employment history – List by the three (3) most recent					
Period of employment				Docition	
From	То	Employer	Location	Position	
1994	present	University of Piraeus	Greece	AssistsantProfessor/Associate Professor/Professor	

Academic Staff Short Profile 1

1986	1994	Mississippi State University	U.S.A.	Instructor/AssistsantProfessor/Associate Professor
1984	1985	Virginia Tech	U.S.A.	Instructor

Key <u>refereed</u>	journal pa	apers, monographs, books, con five (5) sele	ference publications etc. L ected –(max total 10)	ist the five (5) more r	ecent a	nd other
Ref. Number	Year	Title	Other authors	Journal and Publisher / Conference	Vol.	Pages
1	2017	Time-disaggregated dividend- price ratio and dividend growth predictability in large equity markets	Panagiotis Asimakopoulos; Stylianos Asimakopoulos; Nikolaos Kourogenis	Journal of Financial and Quantitative Analysis	52 Issue 5	2305- 2326
2	2016	Supply of capital and capital structure: The role of financial development	Angelos Antzoulatos, Kostas Koufopoulos, Kostas Lambrinoudakis	Journal of Corporate Finance	vol 38	166-195
3	2015	The accrual anomaly in Europe: The role of accounting distortions'	G. Papanastasopoulos	□ International Review of Financial Analysis	41	176-185
4	2015	Price adjustment methods and ex-dividend day returns in a different institutional setting	P. Asimakopoulos and N. Tsangarakis	□ International Review of Financial Analysis	41	
5	2013	Shareholder wealth effects and intra-industry signals from European Financial Institution consolidation announcements'	N. Tsangarakis and I. Tsirigotakis	□ Applied Financial Economics		
6						

7			
8			
9			
10			

	Exhibitions (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10)					
Ref. Number	Date	Topic	International / Local	Location*	Role in Exhibition	
1						
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
9						
10						

^{*}Specify venue, geographic location etc

	Research Projects. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected (max total 10)						
Ref. Date Title Funded by Project Role* Number							
1							
2							
3							

4		
5		
6		
7		
8		
9		
10		

*Project Role: i.e. Scientific/Project Coordinator, Research Team Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher, other

	Consulting Service	-	ation in Councils / Boards/ Edito e five (5) more recent	rial Committees.
Ref. Number	Period	Organization	Title of Position or Service	Key Activities
1	2014	ICC	Provided an "expert opinion" in written form and testified in an ICC (International Chamber of Commerce) trial. The case was a dispute about the proper estimation of the cost of capital for wind energy parks	Testify expert opinion about the Net Present Value of Wind- Energy Parks in Greece
2	2010-2012	BANK OF GREECE AND GREEK SEC	Led the committee for the certification examinations for bank and capital market officials. My duties included preparation and grading of the written examination in seven different modules, ranging from the Institutional Framework of Capital Markets to Portfolio Management Techniques, as	

3	2000-present	PROFILE S.A.	well as chairing and coordination of the three member committee Non-executive member of the Board of Directors of "PROFILE S.A.", a publicly listed computer	
			software firm specializing in banking (back office), operational programmes and other business related software.	
4	2000	ASE/ADEX	Member of the team that created the structure and products of ADEX (the Greek Derivatives Market).	
5	2004	HELLENIC POSTCREDIT BANK	Co-created an escrow account/fund for the repayment of the employee mortgages.	

Awards	Awards / International Recognition (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10)							
Ref. Number	Date	Title	Awarded by:					
1								
2								

3	
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	
9	
10	

Other Achievements. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10)				
Ref. Number	Date	Title	Key Activities:	
1				
2				
3				
4				
5				
6				
7				
8				
9				
10				